
CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 19803 COMPTE ROCA, ROGER ESP 95 CA Vic 51

CL 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà 17

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí

CL 19699 RAYA MATAS, ARNAU ESP 95 UA Barberà 43

CL 23770 RIERA BRAMONA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22694 ALBIAC VILAS, MARC ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 21204 CEJUDO ALBA, RAUL ESP 93 CA Granollers 37

CL 23037 MARCOS MORENO, SERGIO ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CT 21379 OLLE MAJO, GUILLEM ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CT 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24124 BASSONS MORENO, POL ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers 37

CL 23141 BRUSOSA BAULENAS, MARC ESP 99 CA Vic 51

CT 19643 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, CARLOS ESP 95 CA Gavà 17

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 CA Tarragona 5

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 43

CL 23139 ANGLADA MOLINA, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Vic 51

CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà 17

CL 21216 EGEA JIMENEZ, MIQUEL ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Tarragona 5

CT 22370 JIMENEZ PLADEVALL, POL ESP 98 CA Granollers 38

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

Mataró 24 d'abril de 2016 (matí)

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "C"

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

ATLETES INSCRITS



CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 43

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona 5

CL 24579 PONS MORENO, GERARD ESP 91 CA Gavà 17

CL 22963 ROCHE ROMERSI, DAVIDE ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CT 22075 SALVANS TORRAS, ADRIA ESP 96 CA Granollers 37

CT 23062 BAIXES PEREA, JORDI ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 21925 BENITO BOVE, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic 51

CL 25544 CHELBAT , HOUSSAM MAR 0 UA Barberà 43

CT 22739 FERNANDEZ VERA, DAVID ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 81 CA Tarragona 5

CT 3271 MARSOL FONT, DAVID ESP 70 CA Granollers 37

CL 25849 MORALES ROMERO, EDUARD ESP 96 UA Rubí

CL 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25538 ABAKOUY , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Vic 52

CL 14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23373 EL MIMOUNI , ILYAS MAR 99 CA Granollers 37

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona 5

CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 UA Barberà 43

CT 19665 MEUMANN SANZ, DANIEL ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25116 PEREZ GUERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 CA Gavà 17

CL 22984 SUAREZ BOLAÑOS, MARIO ESP 77 UA Rubí

CT 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic 51

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 21377 BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 22767 CARRASCO GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 98 CA Granollers 37

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 17

CL 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CT 20123 PAVLOVS , IGORS LAT 97 UA Barberà 43

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24027 ARIZA BORRERO, ALEX ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic 51

CT 12672 CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 CA Granollers 37

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



CL 14614 ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI ESP 86 CA Vic 51

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CL 22769 GORDILLO BENITEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 98 CA Granollers 37

CL 15390 LOPEZ PAREDES, GUILLERMO ESP 89 UA Barberà 43

CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23436 RODRIGUEZ ANGLADA, MIQUEL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 18223 ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT ESP 86 CA Tarragona 5

CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic 52

CL 19180 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí

CT 17493 NIETO RICART, FRANCESC ESP 67 CA Granollers 37

CL 25669 PIZARRO AREVALO, MANUEL ESP 87 CA Tarragona 5

CL 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà 17

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà 43

CL 14095 BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN ESP 89 CA Tarragona 5

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 37

CL 72416 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà 17

CL 72886 GARI PINA, MARC ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 19513 MORALES BOADA, CARLES ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 23144 SAÑE CODONY, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CL 18045 ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU ESP 93 CA Granollers 37

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25802 GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22424 GUTIERREZ RAMALLO, MARC ESP 98 UA Barberà 43

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic 51

CL 13834 TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN ESP 86 CA Tarragona 5

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM



CL 8077 AMADOR TERUEL, JOSEP LLUIS ESP 80 UA Rubí

CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 21987 HORNOS GOMEZ, RUBEN ESP 97 UA Barberà 43

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 19500 MATEU PEREZ, HECTOR ESP 82 CA Tarragona 5

CL 24603 PESO INFANTE, BERNAT ESP 73 CA Gavà 17

CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers 37

CL 17933 COCERA MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22781 FERREZ HERNANDEZ, ALVARO JOSE ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CL 22759 MALAVE SURRALLES, ANTONI ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 19114 MASIP ALTIMIRAS, MARC ESP 94 CA Gavà 17

CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CT 20583 ROURA CONEJO, OLEGUER ESP 96 CA Granollers 37

CT 9451 RUA SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 81 UA Barberà 43

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 73 UA Barberà 43

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 72 CA Tarragona 5

CT 21978 MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI ESP 62 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25848 MIRAS REJON, ANTONIO ESP 74 UA Rubí

CT 18559 MORO CORRAL, EMILIANO ESP 48 CA Gavà 17

CL 22269 QUERALT FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL ESP 66 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22316 SOLA PIJUAN, FRANCESC ESP 86 CA Vic 51

CL 14165 SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX ESP 88 CA Granollers 37

CL 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 UA Barberà 43

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Granollers 37

CL 22057 GUITERAS CEBRIAM, GUILLEM ESP 95 UA Rubí

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 19159 ROVIRA HAGAN, DAVID JOAN ESP 73 CA Gavà 17

CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic 52

CL 11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona 5

CL 15354 VIÑAS TERRIS, XAVIER ESP 90 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 19643 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, CARLOS ESP 95 CA Gavà 17

CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà 17

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 17

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 37

CT 21204 CEJUDO ALBA, RAUL ESP 93 CA Granollers 37

CT 12672 CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 CA Granollers 37

CL 23770 RIERA BRAMONA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 14095 BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN ESP 89 CA Tarragona 5

CL 18223 ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT ESP 86 CA Tarragona 5

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CL 19803 COMPTE ROCA, ROGER ESP 95 CA Vic 51

CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic

CL 22316 SOLA PIJUAN, FRANCESC ESP 86 CA Vic

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 19671 GINES GUIXERAS, ALBERT ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 19513 MORALES BOADA, CARLES ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 22694 ALBIAC VILAS, MARC ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CL 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà 43

CL 24027 ARIZA BORRERO, ALEX ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà 17

CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CT 19114 MASIP ALTIMIRAS, MARC ESP 94 CA Gavà 17

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers 37

CT 22370 JIMENEZ PLADEVALL, POL ESP 98 CA Granollers 37

CL 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CT 22075 SALVANS TORRAS, ADRIA ESP 96 CA Granollers 37

CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Tarragona 5

CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 CA Tarragona 5

CL 23037 MARCOS MORENO, SERGIO ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CL 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CT 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic 51

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 22518 FARRES ALVAREZ, GIL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CL 24124 BASSONS MORENO, POL ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 59

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 43

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 20123 PAVLOVS , IGORS LAT 97 UA Barberà 43

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 43

CL 21377 BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí

CT 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 24441 GARCIA PEREZ, VICTOR ESP 73 CA Granollers 37

CL 20331 MARTINEZ VILA, POL ESP 92 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 72434 MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL ESP 2 CA Gavà 17

CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI ESP 52 UA Rubí

CT 21177 SAGRERA RIUS, XAVIER ESP 68 CA Vic 51

CT 14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 53 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20304 TELLO CANO, ALBERTO ESP 72 UA Barberà 43

CL 24929 ALVARO DURAN, MARIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic 51

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 6

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 81028 PALAU GARCIA, JULIA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers 38

CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 79097 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 52

CT 23329 EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 73813 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà 44

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 25468 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, DAINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 6

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF



CL 20584 CAPDEVILA CASAJUANA, MARTINA ESP 96 CA Granollers 38

CL 25051 FABREGAS CROS, MARIA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 18125 FONT PALOMAR, MARTA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 6

CT 22696 GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CT 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CT 23390 BOIX ROCA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CL 25155 CAIXAL SALVADOR, JULIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25269 CARRILLO ADESOTU, LAURA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 23096 CLOPES RIGAU, MARIA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 25113 PARERA COLOME, IRIA ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà 44

CL 25368 ALBALADEJO NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 CA Granollers 38

CL 25842 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, ANNA ESP 87 CA Tarragona 6

CL 19020 MAS BERMEJO, MARIA ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic 52

CT 20169 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE ESP 86 UA Barberà 44

CL 24804 VILCHES SEGURA, MARTA ESP 0 UA Rubí

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers 38

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà 44

CL 25121 SANZ PEREZ, CRISTINA MARIA ESP 96 CA Gavà 18

CL 21244 THIO PERA, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21628 AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CL 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 CA Gavà 18

CT 25220 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà 44

CT 20843 PUJOL CORNEY, JUDIT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 15691 SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA ESP 91 CA Granollers 38

CL 23463 SEGURA COCA, NURIA ESP 71 UA Rubí

800m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA ESP 95 CA Vic 52

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 UA Rubí

CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 22752 SANS XARLES, ALBA ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21045 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESP 78 UA Barberà 44

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 22232 JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Granollers 38

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 24247 MARCO ARIZA, JULIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 21732 ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA ESP 85 CA Vic 52

CL 21802 VENDRELL MASO, NEUS ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20448 ALVAREZ AUÑOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona 6

CL 72454 BERINGUES SERRA, QUERALT ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 23769 COMPTE ARIMANY, CLAUDIA ESP 98 CA Granollers 38

CL 79096 JUSTO BONILLA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic 51

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà 18

CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 24060 COMELLAS FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 71033 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers 38

CL 23027 FONT AGUILAR, JANA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 25653 PINTO ESPIN, LAIA ESP 93 CA Gavà 18

CL 71750 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25803 SANZ FIDALGO, CLARA ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 22695 VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà 18

CL 73802 FLORIDO GONZALEZ, GLORIA ESP 2 UA Barberà 44

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 22318 MOLINA OLIVENCIA, EVA ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 19361 RIBA FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA ESP 96 CA Vic 52

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 73644 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic 51

CL 23097 CASABO MOTAS, MARINA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà 44

CL 22234 GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP 99 CA Granollers 38

CL 72423 GOYARD , CLAIRE ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 71756 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 23486 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic 51

CT 20449 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUMAIMA MAR 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 23462 MUÑOZ ROMERO, MARTA ESP 94 UA Rubí

CL 25678 REINA FERNÁNDEZ, M ANGELES ESP 98 UA Barberà 44

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers 38

CL 24802 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 0 UA Rubí

CT 21800 CASABO MOTAS, PAULA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers 38

CL 24934 OLMO HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic 52

CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA FRA 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 18766 COLL ROCA, JANA ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CL 23982 GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CL 18533 LEON SANTONI, ANDREA ESP 95 UA Rubí

CL 18579 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIONA ESP 85 CA Tarragona 6

CL 19742 NOGUERAS ALONSO, LAIA ESP 96 CA Granollers 38

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 25115 AGUILO MAYOL, BEENA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 62 DIAZ CORTES, ESTER ESP 75 UA Barberà 44

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24594 MARIN LIZASO, SARA ESP 92 CA Granollers 38

CL 23471 MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS ESP 83 UA Rubí

CL 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 19336 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona 6

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 72423 GOYARD , CLAIRE ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 22731 LATORRE SOLDEVILA, DIEUNA ESP 97 CA Gavà 18

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CL 22234 GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP 99 CA Granollers 38

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers 38

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CL 18125 FONT PALOMAR, MARTA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 6

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 6

CL 71750 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 6

CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 51

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 81028 PALAU GARCIA, JULIA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 22752 SANS XARLES, ALBA ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 21846 SAEZ GIBERT, SANDRA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 24929 ALVARO DURAN, MARIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà 44

CL 73813 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà 44

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 24802 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 0 UA Rubí

CL 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 UA Rubí

CL 79097 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 25269 CARRILLO ADESOTU, LAURA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CL 25123 CONESA TOMAS, MARIA ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CL 25271 MEES MLATIATI, FRANCESCA NED 0 CA Gavà 18

CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CT 23390 BOIX ROCA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CL 20584 CAPDEVILA CASAJUANA, MARTINA ESP 96 CA Granollers 38

CT 22232 JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Granollers 38

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25468 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, DAINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 6

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CL 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA ESP 95 CA Vic

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23486 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 23096 CLOPES RIGAU, MARIA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 25051 FABREGAS CROS, MARIA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 22696 GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 24937 OJEDA FERNANDEZ, MAR ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CL 24028 POU CALDERON, ALICIA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà 44

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 23329 EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 25369 CAYERO SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 25846 MARTIN CONTRERAS, SONIA ESP 91 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 78582 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 71072 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers 38

CL 23485 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA ESP 98 UA Barberà 44

CT 24595 REIXACH SALVADOR, PAULA ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 60

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


